
Cup of Russia Gallina Blanca
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

45.90117.14RUSTatiana NAVKA / Roman KOSTOMAROV 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

ST31 3.2 0.90 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 1 4.10
2
3
4

SL3
OL2
OSp1

1

4.2 2 2 32 2 2 3 3 22 2
2.0 1 3 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 1
1.5

1.10
1.00
0.90 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 1

5.30
3.00
2.40

The Judges Panel (in random order)

71.24

2211222313 5.8011.804.0CiSt15
2212211222 2.9010.902.0OL26

7 3.2RL3 1.00 2 4.203 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 1 2

8 2.0 0.80 1 2.802 -1 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1SSp1
9 2.5OL3 0.80 2 3.302 2 2 2 1 3 2 12 1

10 2.5OT3 1.00 1 3.503 22 2 2 1 3 2 1 2
3.511 SlSt1 1.60 2 5.103 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 2 1

2.512 OL3 1.00 1 3.503 2 3 2 1 3 2 1 2 2

33.1 45.90

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

8.75

9.00
9.00

8.75 9.00 9.00 9.25 8.75 9.00 9.00 8.50 8.75 9.00

8.75 8.50 8.75 9.00 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.75
9.25 9.25 8.75 9.50 8.75 9.25 9.00 8.75 8.75 9.00

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

8.85

8.60
8.95

Choreography 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.00 9.50 8.75 9.00 8.75 8.75 9.25 9.002.00 8.95

Interpretation 9.00 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.75 8.75 9.50 9.25 8.75 9.25 9.251.50 9.15

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 71.24

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Cup of Russia Gallina Blanca
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

42.50107.39USATanith BELBIN / Benjamin AGOSTO 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

RL31 3.2 0.90 2 2 1 2 0 1 2 2 1 2 2 4.10
2
3
4

OL3
SlSt1
OL2

2

2.5 1 2 01 2 1 2 2 21 1
3.5 2 2 1 3 1 0 3 2 1 2 2
2.0

0.70
1.80
0.50 2 2 2 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1

3.20
5.30
2.50

The Judges Panel (in random order)

64.89

2221200212 3.4020.902.5OT35
2222211223 3.0021.002.0OSp26

7 4.2SL3 0.50 1 4.702 1 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 1

8 2.0 -0.20 0 1.800 -1 -1 -2 -1 0 1 -1 0 -1ST1
9 2.5OL3 0.80 1 3.302 1 2 1 1 2 2 12 1

10 4.0CiSt1 0.80 1 4.801 11 1 0 0 1 1 2 0
2.011 OL2 0.40 1 2.402 1 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 1

3.212 SSp3 0.80 2 4.002 0 1 0 1 1 2 2 1 2

33.6 42.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

8.50

8.75
8.50

8.25 8.25 8.50 7.75 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.50

8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 8.50 7.75 8.25 8.25 7.75
8.50 8.25 8.25 8.00 7.50 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.00

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

8.25

8.00
8.05

Choreography 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.25 7.25 7.75 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.252.00 8.10

Interpretation 8.75 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.25 7.50 7.50 8.50 8.00 8.75 8.501.50 8.15

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 64.89

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Cup of Russia Gallina Blanca
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

41.10104.84ISRGalit CHAIT / Sergei SAKHNOVSKI 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

OL21 2.0 0.80 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2.80
2
3
4

CiSt1
OT2
OL2

3

4.0 1 0 10 2 0 2 2 11 1
2.0 0 0 1 1 0 -1 2 1 0 1 0
2.0

1.00
0.20
0.70 1 0 1 2 1 1 3 1 2 1 2

5.00
2.20
2.70

The Judges Panel (in random order)

64.74

1111212102 4.8010.604.2SL35
1212111122 3.2010.702.5SSp26

7 3.2ST3 0.80 2 4.002 1 2 0 1 2 1 2 2 1

8 2.5 0.70 1 3.201 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 1OL3
9 2.5OL3 0.80 1 3.302 1 2 1 0 2 1 12 2

10 1.5OSp1 0.90 1 2.402 21 1 1 1 2 2 1 2
3.511 SlSt1 0.80 1 4.302 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1

2.512 RL2 0.70 1 3.202 0 3 1 0 2 1 1 1 2
0.013 OL1* 0.00 0 0.001 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0

32.4 41.10

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

7.50

7.25
7.50

7.25 7.25 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.00 7.50 7.75

7.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 8.00 8.50 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.50
7.25 7.25 7.25 8.25 8.25 8.75 8.25 8.25 7.75 7.75

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

7.90

7.75
8.05

Choreography 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.50 8.00 9.00 8.50 8.50 7.75 8.502.00 8.25

Interpretation 8.00 7.75 7.50 8.25 8.50 8.25 8.75 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.751.50 8.45

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 64.74

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements -1.000.00 -1.00 0.00 0.00
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Cup of Russia Gallina Blanca
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

37.10101.91GERKati WINKLER / Rene LOHSE 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

OL21 2.0 0.60 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 2 0 2.60
2
3
4

SL3
OL3
SSp2

4

4.2 0 1 12 2 2 1 2 12 0
2.5 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1
2.5

0.80
0.60
0.30 -1 2 -1 0 -1 0 0 1 1 1 0

5.00
3.10
2.80

The Judges Panel (in random order)

65.81

1211220212 2.8010.802.0OT25
1211210102 5.4011.404.0CiSt16

7 1.5OSp1 0.70 0 2.202 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1

8 0.0 0.00 1 0.001 0 0 -1 1 1 1 -1 0 0OT1*
9 2.0OL2 0.90 2 2.902 1 1 0 2 2 2 20 1

10 2.5RL2 0.60 1 3.102 11 0 0 1 1 2 0 1
3.511 SlSt1 1.00 1 4.501 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

2.012 OL2 0.70 1 2.702 1 1 0 1 2 2 0 1 1

28.7 37.10

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

7.25

7.25
7.50

8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.25 7.75 8.25

8.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.75 8.50 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.75
8.25 8.00 7.75 8.25 8.50 7.75 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.00

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

8.25

8.10
8.15

Choreography 7.50 8.50 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.252.00 8.30

Interpretation 7.25 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.75 7.75 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.001.50 8.30

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 65.81

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements -1.000.00 -1.00 0.00 0.00
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Cup of Russia Gallina Blanca
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

35.1090.21ITAFederica FAIELLA / Massimo SCALI 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

OT31 2.5 0.00 0 0 1 1 -1 0 2 0 0 0 0 2.50
2
3
4

SlSt1
RL1
OL3

5

3.5 1 1 01 1 1 2 0 11 1
2.0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1
2.5

1.00
0.50
0.70 1 1 2 -1 1 2 2 2 1 0 1

4.50
2.50
3.20

The Judges Panel (in random order)

55.11

01010-10000 2.1000.102.0OSp25
00110000-10 2.6000.102.5OL36

7 3.5SL2 0.50 1 4.001 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 3.2 -0.10 0 3.101 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0ST3
9 2.5SSp2 0.30 0 2.801 -1 0 -1 0 1 1 01 0

10 2.0OL2 0.10 0 2.100 0-1 1 -1 0 1 0 1 0
4.011 CiSt1 0.20 0 4.201 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 1

1.512 OL1 0.00 0 1.500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31.7 35.10

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.50

7.00
6.75

6.75 6.00 7.00 6.50 6.00 4.75 7.00 7.00 5.50 5.75

7.25 6.50 7.25 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.50
7.25 6.50 7.25 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.50 6.75 6.50 6.75

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

6.20

6.65
6.95

Choreography 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.50 6.25 7.00 7.50 7.75 6.75 6.50 7.002.00 7.15

Interpretation 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.75 6.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.00 6.75 7.001.50 7.40

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 55.11

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Cup of Russia Gallina Blanca
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

32.9084.81RUSSvetlana KULIKOVA / Vitali NOVIKOV 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

OL11 1.5 0.60 0 -1 0 2 2 2 2 2 1 0 1 2.10
2
3
4

RL2
OL2
SSp1

6

2.5 1 1 1-1 1 1 1 0 01 1
2.0 0 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 1 0 1
2.0

0.30
0.50
0.20 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 1 1 1 0

2.80
2.50
2.20

The Judges Panel (in random order)

51.91

-10100-10-1-10 2.401-0.102.5OT35
0-110110100 4.40-10.204.2SL36

7 1.5OSp1 0.00 -1 1.500 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0

8 4.0 0.00 -1 4.000 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0CiSt1
9 3.2ST3 -0.20 0 3.00-1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1-1 0

10 2.5OL3 0.10 0 2.601 01 1 1 0 1 0 0 -1
3.511 SlSt1 0.00 -1 3.500 0 1 0 -1 1 0 0 0 0

1.512 OL1 0.40 0 1.901 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 1

30.9 32.90

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.25

5.75
5.75

6.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 5.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50

6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00
6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.00 7.25 7.25 6.50 6.25 6.25

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

6.20

6.00
6.55

Choreography 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75 8.00 7.50 6.50 6.25 6.252.00 6.75

Interpretation 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.50 6.25 6.50 6.501.50 6.85

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 51.91

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Cup of Russia Gallina Blanca
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

31.3084.08RUSOksana DOMNINA / Maxim SHABALIN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

SSp31 3.2 0.30 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 3.50
2
3
4

OL2
SlSt1
OT3

7

2.0 1 1 00 1 0 1 1 10 1
3.5 0 0 1 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 1
2.5

0.30
0.80

-0.20 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1

2.30
4.30
2.30

The Judges Panel (in random order)

52.78

0000100000 1.5000.001.5OL15
0000-111101 2.1010.102.0OSp26

7 4.0CiSt1 0.80 0 4.801 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1

8 4.2 0.10 0 4.301 0 0 1 1 -1 0 1 -1 0SL3
9 1.5OL1 0.00 0 1.500 0 0 0 0 1 0 00 0

10 0.0OT3* 0.00 -1 0.00-1 00 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 0 -1
1.511 OL1 0.00 -1 1.500 0 1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0

3.212 RL3 0.00 0 3.200 0 1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0

29.1 31.30

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

7.00

6.25
6.75

7.00 7.00 7.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75

6.75 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.00 5.25 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.50
6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.25 5.00 7.50 6.50 6.50 6.50

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

6.75

6.40
6.50

Choreography 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.50 6.50 6.25 4.75 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.752.00 6.55

Interpretation 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.50 6.75 6.75 5.00 7.75 6.75 7.00 6.751.50 6.80

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 52.78

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Cup of Russia Gallina Blanca
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

33.7081.91FRARoxane PETETIN / Mathieu JOST 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

OL11 1.5 0.20 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1.70
2
3
4

OSp1
RL2
CiSt1

8

1.5 0 1 00 1 0 1 0 00 0
2.5 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2
4.0

0.00
0.80
0.20 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

1.50
3.30
4.20

The Judges Panel (in random order)

48.21

000000000-1 2.00-10.002.0OT25
010000000-1 2.0000.002.0OL26

7 2.5OL3 0.30 1 2.800 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

8 4.2 0.60 1 4.800 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1SL3
9 2.5SSp2 0.10 0 2.600 0 0 0 1 -1 0 00 1

10 3.2ST3 -0.50 0 2.70-1 00 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1
3.511 SlSt1 0.20 0 3.700 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

2.012 OL2 0.40 1 2.400 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 1

31.4 33.70

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.25

5.75
6.00

5.75 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25

5.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.75
5.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.75 7.00 6.25 5.50 6.00

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

6.15

6.00
6.05

Choreography 6.00 5.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.50 7.00 6.25 5.75 6.252.00 6.10

Interpretation 6.25 5.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.75 6.00 5.50 6.001.50 5.80

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 48.21

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Cup of Russia Gallina Blanca
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

28.1075.26GBRSinead KERR / John KERR 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

RL11 2.0 0.20 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2.20
2
3
4

OSp1
OT2
OL2

9

1.5 0 1 01 1 0 1 1 10 1
2.0 1 1 1 -1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0
2.0

0.40
0.20
0.10 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0

1.90
2.20
2.10

The Judges Panel (in random order)

47.16

0100100111 4.4000.404.0CiSt15
1112201021 3.1010.602.5RL26

7 0.0OT3* 0.00 1 0.001 -1 -1 -1 1 -1 0 -1 0 0

8 4.2 0.10 0 4.301 0 -1 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0SL3
9 2.0OL2 -0.50 -1 1.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 1 -2-1 -1

10 3.5SlSt1 0.00 0 3.500 00 -1 1 0 0 0 0 -1
1.511 OL1 0.00 0 1.500 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.012 SSp1 -0.60 -1 1.40-1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1

27.2 28.10

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.75

5.50
6.00

6.50 6.25 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.75

6.75 6.25 4.75 6.00 4.25 5.50 6.50 5.75 5.25 5.25
6.50 6.00 4.75 6.25 4.00 6.75 7.00 5.25 5.50 5.50

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

5.70

5.65
5.90

Choreography 6.00 6.75 6.50 5.25 6.00 4.50 7.00 7.25 5.25 5.75 5.752.00 6.10

Interpretation 6.25 6.50 6.50 4.75 6.25 4.00 6.75 7.00 5.50 5.50 6.001.50 6.05

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 47.16

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Cup of Russia Gallina Blanca
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

26.9068.81POLAlexandra KAUC / Michal ZYCH 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

OL11 1.5 0.20 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1.70
2
3
4

OL1
CiSt1
SSp3

10

1.5 0 1 00 1 1 0 0 00 1
4.0 -1 -2 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0
3.2

0.10
-0.40
0.20 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 -1 0 1

1.60
3.60
3.40

The Judges Panel (in random order)

41.91

1000100100 2.1000.102.0OL25
00-10-20-100-2 1.20-1-0.301.5OT16

7 2.0OL2 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 4.2 0.30 0 4.500 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1SL3
9 1.5OSp1 -0.20 -1 1.30-1 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -10 0

10 0.0OT1* 0.00 -1 0.00-3 -1-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1
3.511 SlSt1 0.00 0 3.500 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 -1 0

2.012 RL1 0.00 0 2.000 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0

26.9 26.90

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

3.00

5.00
5.25

5.50 5.25 4.00 5.25 4.50 4.00 6.00 3.25 4.25 4.75

5.75 4.00 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.00
5.50 4.75 5.75 5.50 4.00 5.75 6.25 5.50 4.75 5.25

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

4.60

5.30
5.35

Choreography 5.00 5.25 4.75 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.502.00 5.35

Interpretation 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.75 5.25 5.25 5.751.50 5.55

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 41.91

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Cup of Russia Gallina Blanca
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

28.4066.01JPNNakako TSUZUKI / Kenji MIYAMOTO 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

OL31 2.5 0.20 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 2.70
2
3
4

SSp2
OT2
OL3

11

2.5 -1 -1 -1-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2-1 -1
2.0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0
2.5

-0.70
-0.30
0.00 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0

1.80
1.70
2.50

The Judges Panel (in random order)

37.61

0-10-1-100100 3.60-1-0.404.0CiSt15
10-1000-100-1 1.40-1-0.101.5OSp16

7 3.5SL2 0.20 0 3.700 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 -1 1

8 2.0 0.00 0 2.00-1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0OL2
9 3.2ST3 -0.50 -1 2.70-1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -10 -1

10 2.0RL1 -0.10 -1 1.90-1 00 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0
3.511 SlSt1 -0.40 -1 3.100 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0

1.512 OL1 -0.20 -1 1.30-1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 0

30.7 28.40

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

4.50

4.75
4.75

5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.75

4.75 4.00 4.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25
5.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.50

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

4.90

4.35
4.75

Choreography 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.502.00 4.70

Interpretation 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.25 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.501.50 4.80

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 37.61

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Cup of Russia Gallina Blanca
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

27.5062.29CANMelissa PIPERNO / Liam DOUGHERTY 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

OL11 1.5 -0.10 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 1.40
2
3
4

SL1
ST3
OL2

12

3.0 0 1 00 0 0 -1 0 -10 0
3.2 -1 -2 -1 0 -1 1 0 -1 0 -1 -1
2.0

-0.10
-0.30
0.00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

2.90
2.90
2.00

The Judges Panel (in random order)

34.79

-1-1-1-1-1-1000-1 1.50-1-0.502.0OT25
1000-110-101 2.7000.202.5SSp26

7 2.0OL2 -0.20 0 1.800 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1

8 4.0 -0.20 -1 3.800 1 0 0 0 -2 0 0 -1 0CiSt1
9 1.5OL1 0.00 0 1.500 1 1 0 0 0 0 00 1

10 2.0OSp2 -0.40 0 1.600 0-1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1
3.511 SlSt1 -0.60 -1 2.900 0 0 0 0 -2 -1 0 -1 -1

2.512 RL2 0.00 0 2.501 1 1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0

29.7 27.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

2.75

4.50
5.00

3.50 4.00 3.75 4.50 3.75 2.75 4.50 3.00 2.75 4.00

4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25
5.25 4.75 5.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Factor 

1.50

1.50
1.50

3.40

4.35
4.55

Choreography 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.752.00 4.60

Interpretation 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.501.50 4.75

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 34.79

Deductions Time Violation Costume & Prop Violation Interruption in excess of 
5 sec

Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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